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From: Jennifer Day <jennd42003@yahoo.com> 
Date: October 17, 2021 at 1:16:46 PM EDT 
To: Jared Eigerman <JEigerman@cityofnewburyport.com>, Sharif I Zeid 
<sharif@reachsharif.com>, Heather Shand <heather.shand@gmail.com>, Christine Wallace 
<christinewallace.ward4@gmail.com>, James McCauley <mccauleyward5@gmail.com>, Byron 
Lane <byron@byronlanenbpt.com>, Barry Connell <envirocom@comcast.net>, Joe Devlin 
<jdevlinnbpt@gmail.com>, Afroz Khan <AfrozK@cityofnewburyport.com>, Charles Tontar 
<tontar44@comcast.net>, Bruce Vogel <bruce@vogelatlarge.com> 
Subject: [Ext]The Blight on High St 

 external e-mail use caution opening  
Dear Councilors, 
 
As a close neighbor to the defunct Mobil Station at the corner of State and High, I am 
asking that you vote to consider this property a public nuisance. This has been ignored 
for way too long and it will not go away unless at least this first move is made loud and 
clear. 
 
Sincerely, 
Jennifer Day 
89 and 91 High St 
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